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LB1641-E
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description

Quantity Available

Datasheets

LB1641-E Price

Technical Information of LB1641-E

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Technology

Series

Packaging

Output Configuration

Operating Temperature

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

Features

Detailed Description

Current - Output / Channel

Applications

LB1641-E

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 10SIP

500 pcs in stock

LB1641-E.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

LB1641-E

AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor

Bulk

5V~18V,7V~18V

Bipolar

Bulk

Half Bridge (2)

-25°C ~ 75°C (TA)

1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Half Bridge (2) Driver DC Motors, General Purpose Bipolar 10-SIP

1.6A

DC Motors, General Purpose

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Load

Supplier Device Package

Rds On (Typ)

Package / Case

Other Names

Mounting Type

Load Type

Interface

Fault Protection

Current - Peak Output

Base Part Number

LB1641-E Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC MOTOR DRIVER PAR 10SIP
500

5V~18V,7V~18V

10-SIP

10-SIP

869-1228
LB1641E

Through Hole
Inductive

Logic

LB1641

LB1641-E 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LB1641-E Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order LB1641-E with warrantied and confidence.
RFQ LB1641-E : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for LB1641-E
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LB1641-E Stock
LB1641-E Inventory
Inquiry LB1641-E

LB1641-E Datasheet

Part Number Description
LB1640N-E LB1640N-E SANYO
LB1646 LB1646 SANYO
LB1648 LB1648 SANYO
LB164.175 WHIP SM 1/4
LB1641L-E LB1641L-E SANYO
LB1640N LB1640N SANYO
LB1639-CV-E LB1639-CV-E SANYO
LB1644 LB1644 SANYO
LB165.450S WHIP SM 1/4

LB1638MTE-L

LB1638MTE-L SANYO

LB1641 LB1641 SANYO
LB1639 LB1639 SANYO
LB1640 LB1640 SANYO
LB1643 LB1643 SANYO
LB1645 LB1645 SANYO
LB1649 LB1649 SANYO
LB1643-E LB1643-E SANYO
LB164.175S WHIP SM 1/4
LB1639-C-E LB1639-C-E SANYO
LB1642-E LB1642-E SANYO

LB1641-E Price
LB1641-E Digikey
LB1641-E Image

Download LB1641-E Datasheet

LB1641-E Electronics
Supplier LB1641-E
LB1641-E Picture

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

Laird Technologies IAS

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

Laird Technologies IAS

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

SANYO

Laird Technologies IAS

SANYO

SANYO

Quantity

790 pcs

17 pcs

21000 pcs

500 pcs

759 pcs

91 pcs

274 pcs

10300 pcs

500 pcs

545 pcs

2238 pcs

500 pcs

2203 pcs

15652 pcs

520 pcs

4615 pcs

2558 pcs

500 pcs

24218 pcs

7514 pcs

LB1641-E Components

Order LB1641-E Online

LB1641-E PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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